European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, 1 meter, Final
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6.

Diver

Vera llyina

Heike Fischer
Natalia Oumyskova
Anna Lindberg
Lisette Planken
Silvia Golle

Preliminary

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
17.
18.

Jacqueline Schneider
Sandra Ponthus
Ganna Sorokina
Maria Marconi

Tania Cagnotto

Jane Smith

Satu Uusitalo

Estell Escoffier
Svetlana Aliakseyeva
Bianca van Os-Ban
Anastassia Salivontchik
Satu Pirhonen

Results

Team
Russia
Germany
Russia
Sweden
Netherlands
Germany

Switzerland
France
Ukraine
Italy

Italy

Great Britain
Finland
France
Belarus
Netherlands
Belarus
Finland

Result
275.28
256.83
252.00
250.92
243.15
232.95

231.42
228.27
226.68
221.70
216.21
212.79
212.01
204.60
202.89
202.89
194.61
194.16



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Heike Fischer Germany 252.48

2. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 249.54

3. Anna Lindberg Sweden 247.77

4. Vera llyina Russia 242.28

5. Silvia Golle Germany 236.88

6. Lisette Planken Netherlands 234.60

7. Jacqueline Schneider Switzerland 231.42

8. Sandra Ponthus France 228.27

9. Ganna Sorokina Ukraine 226.68

10. Maria Marconi Italy 221.70
11. Tania Cagnotto Italy 216.21
12. Jane Smith Great Britain 212.79
13. Satu Uusitalo Finland 212.01
14. Estell Escoffier France 204.60
15. Svetlana Aliakseyeva Belarus 202.89
15. Bianca van Os-Ban Netherlands 202.89
17. Anastassia Salivontchik Belarus 194.61
18. Satu Pirhonen Finland 194.16
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European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Julia Pakhalina
Dorte Lindner
Anna Lindberg
Vera llyina
Anna Sorokina
Svetlana Alekseeva
Tania Gagnotto
Olga Yefimenko
Julie Danaux
Sandra Ponthus

. Connie Schmalfuss
12.

Jane Smith

Semifinal

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Sotiria Kutsupetrou
Catherine Maliev-Aviolat
Satu Pirhonen

Maria Marconi

Satu Uusitalo

Karen Smith

Preliminary

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Lisette Planken

Olga Ryzhova

Maria Konstantatou
Jacqueline Schneider
Bianca van Os-Ban
Ana Predragovic
Oana Dinu

Results

Team
Russia
Germany
Sweden
Russia
Ukraine
Belarus
Italy
Ukraine
France
France
Germany
Great Britain

Greece
Switzerland
Finland

Italy

Finland
Great Britain

Netherlands
Belarus
Greece
Switzerland
Netherland
Yugoslavia
Romania

Result
578.37
528.72
523.77
500.55
492.93
480.72
469.26
463.47
454,23
451.14
450.87
425.28

442.17
425.28
421.50
396.81
396.63
374.25

210.54
197.82
195.15
194.13
178.29
127.38
did not finish



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Julia Pakhalina Russia 532.62
2. Dorte Lindner Germany 530.88
3. Anna Lindberg Sweden 525.03
4. Vera llyina Russia 509.64
5. Tania Gagnotto Italy 502.80
6. Connie Schmalfuss Germany 490.44
7. Svetlana Alekseeva Belarus 471.00
8. Anna Sorokina Ukraine 462.99
9. Olga Yefimenko Ukraine 460.08
10. Julie Danaux France 450.09
11. Jane Smith Great Britain 446.94
12. Sandra Ponthus France 445.14
13. Sotiria Kutsupetrou Greece 442.17
14. Catherine Maliev-Aviolat Switzerland 425.28
15. Satu Pirhonen Finland 421.50
16. Maria Marconi Italy 396.81
17. Satu Uusitalo Finland 396.63
18. Karen Smith Great Britain 374.25
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European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Dorte Lindner Germany 316.86
2. Julia Pakhalina Russia 314.01
3. Tania Gagnotto Italy 298.29
4. Anna Lindberg Sweden 295.14
5. Vera llyina Russia 293.01
6. Connie Schmalfuss Germany 287.61
7. Svetlana Alekseeva Belarus 266.61
8. Jane Smith Great Britain 262.71
9. Olga Yefimenko Ukraine 259.95
10. Sandra Ponthus France 252.51
11. Satu Pirhonen Finland 250.83
12. Anna Sorokina Ukraine 248.58
13. Julie Danaux France 245.58
14. Sotiria Kutsupetrou Greece 244.02
15. Catherine Maliev-Aviolat Switzerland 226.26
16. Satu Uusitalo Finland 225.12
17. Maria Marconi Italy 216.84
18. Karen Smith Great Britain 213.60
19. Lisette Planken Netherlands 210.54
20. Olga Ryzhova Belarus 197.82
21. Maria Konstantatou Greece 195.15
22. Jacqueline Schneider Switzerland 194.13
23. Bianca van Os-Ban Netherland 178.29
24. Ana Predragovic Yugoslavia 127.38

Oana Dinu Romania did not finish
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European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, platform, Final

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Svetlana Timoshinina Russia 482.34
2. Ute Wetzig Germany 476.73
3. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 475.86
4. Eugenia Olshevskaya Russia 459.66
5. Ditte Kotzian Germany 454.53
6. Sally Freeman Great Britain 447.33
7. Clara Ciocan Romania 439.23
8. Lesley Ward Great Britain 429.69
9. Olga Lyenova Ukraine 414.06
10. Claire Febvay France 405.93
11. Anisoara Opriea Romania 399.12
12. Nana Nebieridze Georgia 394.62

Semifinal
13. Anisoara Opriera Romania 406.05
14. Odile Arboles-Souchon France 359.07
15. Maria Meckbach Sweden 345.09
16. Eftihia Pappa Greece 337.41
17. Eszter Deri Hungary 331.80
18. Maria Konstantatou Greece 321.87
19. Katya Verbitskaya Belarus 316.02
Preliminary

20. Cathrine Nordli Norway 147.90



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, platform, Semifinal

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Ute Wetzig Germany 489.15
2. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 480.75
3. Svetlana Timoshinina Russia 463.80
4. Clara Ciocan Romania 440.40
5. Ditte Kotzian Germany 439.38
6. Sally Freeman Great Britain 436.23
7. Nana Nebieridze Georgia 411.72
8. Olga Lyenova Ukraine 408.39
9. Anisoara Opriera Romania 406.05
10. Claire Febvay France 405.03
11. Lesley Ward Great Britain 395.82
12. Eugenia Olshevskaya Russia 380.07
13. Odile Arboles-Souchon France 359.07
14. Maria Meckbach Sweden 345.09
15. Eftihia Pappa Greece 337.41
16. Eszter Deri Hungary 331.80
17. Maria Konstantatou Greece 321.87
18. Katya Verbitskaya Belarus 316.02
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European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, platform, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result

1. Ute Wetzig Germany 318.33

2. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 307.71

3. Svetlana Timoshinina Russia 298.86

4. Clara Ciocan Romania 277.26

5. Ditte Kotzian Germany 274.02

6. Sally Freeman Great Britain 272.91

7. Nana Nebieridze Georgia 261.72

8. Anisoara Opriera Romania 259.86

9. Claire Febvay France 252.93

10. Lesley Ward Great Britain 249.12
11. Olga Lyenova Ukraine 248.37
12. Eugenia Olshevskaya Russia 216.27
13. Odile Arboles-Souchon France 215.79
14. Maria Meckbach Sweden 210.42
15. Eftihia Pappa Greece 202.83
16. Maria Konstantatou Greece 191.34
17. Eszter Deri Hungary 183.06
18. Katya Verbitskaya Belarus 178.02
19. Cathrine Nordli Norway 147.90



European Diving Championships
Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, springboard, syncro
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Diver
. Y. Pakhalina / V. llyina
. C. Schmalfuss / D. Lindner
. A. Sorokina / O. Zhupina
. J. Smith / K. Smith
. T. Cagnotto / M. Marconi
. J. Schneider / C. Maliev-Aviolat
. O. Arboules-Souchon / J. Danaux
. 0. Ryzhova / A. Salivontchik
M. Meckbach / A. Lindberg

Results

Team
Russia
Germany
Ukraine
Great Britain
Italy
Switzerland
France
Belarus
Sweden

Result
303.12
272.52
263.88
253.80
252.81
248.40
247.77
219.69
218.25



European Diving Championships
Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Women, platform, syncro
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Diver

Anke Piper / Ute Wetzig

E. Olshevskaya / S. Timoshinina
Olga Lyenova / Olena Zhupina
Anisoara Opriera / Clara Ciocan
Sally Freeman / Karen Smith
O.Arboles-Souchon / Julie Danaux

Results

Team
Germany
Russia
Ukraine
Romania
Great Britain
France

Result
268.05
265.20
246.54
244.80
237.15
214.11



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, 1 meter, Final
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6.

Diver

Alexander Mesch
Dmitri Baibakov
Joona Puhakka
Viatoheslav Khamulkin
Nikolaos Siranidis
Peter Waterfield

Preliminary

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Alexander Dobroskok
Imre Lengyel

Eduard Safonov
Jaroslav Makohin
Christopher Sacchin
Rafael Alvarez

Nicola Marconi
Jean-Roman DelLaloye
Ville Vahtola

Christian Loffler
Alexander Lukashevish
Joen Bernhagen

Results

Team
Germany
Russia
Finland
Belarus
Greece
Great Britain

Russia
Hungary
Ukraine
Czech Republic
Italy

Spain

Italy
Switzerland
Finland
Germany
Belarus
Denmark

Result
370.53
363.00
347.16
313.95
305.97
305.04

307.38
303.33
302.70
301.20
297.93
294.03
288.72
286.68
271.14
255.93
207.24
192.39



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 336.72
2. Dmitri Baibakov Russia 335.25
3. Viatoheslav Khamulkin Belarus 329.55
4. Peter Waterfield Great Britain 318.33
5. Joona Puhakka Finland 313.77
6. Alexander Mesch Germany 309.12
7. Alexander Dobroskok Russia 307.38
8. Imre Lengyel Hungary 303.33
9. Eduard Safonov Ukraine 302.70
10. Jaroslav Makohin Czech Republic 301.20
11. Christopher Sacchin Italy 297.93
12. Rafael Alvarez Spain 294.03
13. Nicola Marconi Italy 288.72
14. Jean-Roman DelLaloye Switzerland 286.68
15. Ville Vahtola Finland 271.14
16. Christian Loffler Germany 255.93
17. Alexander Lukashevish Belarus 207.24
18. Joen Bernhagen Denmark 192.39
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European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, 3 meters, Final

el
= o

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Dmitri Sautin

Stefan Ahrens
Alexander Dobroskok
Andreas Wells
Viatcheslav Khamulkin
Jukka Piekkanen
Imre Lengyel
Jaroslav Makohin
Rafael Alvarez
Dmytro Lysenko

. Mark Shipman
12.

Donald Miranda

Semifinal

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

José Miguel Gil
Joona Puhakka
Thomas Bimis
Antonio Al

Nicola Marconi
Andrej Kozdranski

Preliminary

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Gabriel Chereches
Grzegorz Kozdranski
Eduard Safonov
Nikolaos Siranidis
Aurelién Balland
Jean-Romain Delaloye
Simon Chrisander
Vukan Vuletic

Vitali Sergeev

Samuel Mkrtchyan

Results

Team
Russia
Germany
Russia
Germany
Belarus
Finland
Hungary
Czech Republic
Spain
Ukraine
Great Britain
Italy

Spain
Finland
Greece
Great Britain
Italia

Poland

Romania
Poland
Ukraine
Greece
France
Switzerland
Sweden
Yugoslavia
Belarus
Armenia

Result
681.48
641.94
634.59
631.35
619.11
5908.47
596.82
592.44
587.82
575.70
564.69
511.59

554.85
552.06
550.83
542.70
538.56
520.89

332.22
324.45
322.62
320.67
300.18
299.76
292.98
260.58
246.36
189.12



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Dmitri Sautin Russia 659.88
2. Andreas Wells Germany 650.10
3. Stefan Ahrens Germany 633.12
4. Alexander Dobroskok Russia 604.53
5. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 600.03
6. Rafael Alvarez Spain 588.75
7. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 579.78
8. Viatcheslav Khamulkin Belarus 577.92
9. Donald Miranda Italy 570.51
10. Jaroslav Makohin Czech Republic 561.39
11. Imre Lengyel Hungary 556.74
12. Mark Shipman Great Britain 556.08
13. José Miguel Gil Spain 554.85
14. Joona Puhakka Finland 552.06
15. Thomas Bimis Greece 550.83
16. Antonio Ali Great Britain 542.70
17. Nicola Marconi Italia 538.56
18. Andrej Kozdranski Poland 520.89



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Dmitri Sautin Russia 424.41
2. Andreas Wells Germany 418.53
3. Stefan Ahrens Germany 407.10
4. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 390.66
5. Rafael Alvarez Spain 386.73
6. Alexander Dobroskok Russia 380.40
7. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 377.67
8. Viatcheslav Khamulkin Belarus 368.46
9. Donald Miranda Italy 365.13
10. Jaroslav Makohin Czech Republic 360.96
11. Imre Lengyel Hungary 359.37
12. José Miguel Gil Spain 354.57
13. Antonio Ali Great Britain 352.59
14. Mark Shipman Great Britain 351.96
15. Thomas Bimis Greece 347.34
16. Nicola Marconi Italia 341.04
17. Joona Puhakka Finland 334.47
18. Andrej Kozdranski Poland 333.12
19. Gabriel Chereches Romania 332.22
20. Grzegorz Kozdranski Poland 324.45
21. Eduard Safonov Ukraine 322.62
22. Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 320.67
23. Aurelién Balland France 300.18
24. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 299.76
25. Simon Chrisander Sweden 292.98
26. Vukan Vuletic Yugoslavia 260.58
27. Vitali Sergeev Belarus 246.36
28. Samuel Mkrtchyan Armenia 189.12
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European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, platform, Final
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Diver

Dmitry Sautin
Heiko Meyer

Igor Loukashin
Roman Volodkov
Leon Taylor

Peter Waterfield
Frank Differ
Oleksandr Skrypnik
Gabriel Chereches
Massimiliano Mazzuchi

. loannis Gauvriildis
12.

Robin Johansson

Semifinal

13.
14.
15.
16.

Daniel Kozak
Hovhannes Avtandilyan
llkka Hujanen
Ering Kuzucu

Results

Team
Russia
Germany
Russia
Ukraine
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany
Ukraine
Romania
Italy

Greece
Sweden

Poland
Armenia
Finland
Turkey

Result
710.07
635.97
634.98
630.27
618.12
554.37
544.56
541.83
505.68
502.83
470.58
453.72

442.38
424.65
339.00
303.90



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, platform, Semifinal

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Roman Volodkov Ukraine 660.00
2. Dmitry Sautin Russia 651.75
3. lgor Loukashin Russia 619.14
4. Heiko Meyer Germany 588.39
5. Leon Taylor Great Britain 540.27
6. Peter Waterfield Great Britain 527.19
7. Massimiliano Mazzuchi Italy 524.76
8. Oleksandr Skrypnik Ukraine 511.74
9. Gabriel Chereches Romania 491.52
10. loannis Gavriildis Greece 480.99
11. Frank Duffer Germany 473.43
12. Robin Johansson Sweden 448.95
13. Daniel Kozak Poland 442.38
14. Hovhannes Avtandilyan Armenia 424.65
15. llkka Hujanen Finland 339.00
16. Ering Kuzucu Turkey 303.90



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, platform, Preliminary
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Diver

Roman Volodkov
Dmitry Sautin

Igor Loukashin
Heiko Meyer

Peter Waterfield
Leon Taylor
Massimiliano Mazzuchi
Gabriel Chereches
Oleksandr Skrypnik
Frank Differ

. loannis Gauvriildis

. Robin Johansson

. Daniel Kozak

. Hovhannes Avtandilyan
. Ering Kuzucu

. llkka Hujanen

Results

Team
Ukraine
Russia
Russia
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Italy
Romania
Ukraine
Germany
Greece
Sweden
Poland
Armenia
Turkey
Finland

Result
465.72
451.08
433.26
406.50
367.92
367.05
357.48
332.13
331.17
312.48
312.12
305.94
279.63
250.65
220.14
203.46
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European Diving Championships
Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, springboard, syncro
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Diver

T. Schellenberg / A. Wels

D. Sautin / A. Dobroskok

Jose Miguel Gil / Rafael Alvarez
Donald Miranda / Nicola Marconi
N. Siranidis / T. Bimis

Dmitro Lysenko / Eduard Safonov
G. Emptoz-Lacote / F. Pierre
Ville Vahtola / Joona Puhakka
G. Kozdranski / A. Kozdranski
Peter Waterfield / Antonio Ali

. A. Lukashevish / V. Sergeev

Results

Team
Germany
Russia
Spain
Italy
Greece
Ukraine
France
Finland
Poland
Great Britain
Belarus

Result
331.98
328.56
293.46
289.86
285.60
273.75
272.19
263.40
258.93
240.66
228.63



European Diving Championships

Helsinki, 2.7.-9.7.2000

Men, platform, syncro

Diver

D. Sautin / I. Loukachin

R. Volodkov / A. Skrypnik

P. Waterfield / L. Taylor

F. Duffer / H. Meyer

M. Mazzucchi / C. Sacchin
G. Emptoz-Lacote / F. Pierre

Results

Team
Russia
Ukraine
Great Britain
Germany
Italy

France

Result
323.46
292.74
280.20
275.46
268.32
254.40
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